~

~

~

~

~

~


http://rucont.ru/efd/95810
http://rucont.ru/efd/95810
http://rucont.ru/efd/95810
http://rucont.ru/efd/95810

............................

BEVERLY OF
GRAUSTARK

BY
GEORGE BARR McCUTCHEON

Author of
« Graustark,” ¢ The Sherrods,” etc.

WITH ILLUSTRATIONS
BY HARRISON FISHER

NEW YORK
DODD, MEAD & COMPANY
1904

............................



http://rucont.ru/efd/95810
http://rucont.ru/efd/95810
http://rucont.ru/efd/95810
http://rucont.ru/efd/95810

DEpEﬁﬂLHaJIpaHMH¥LHmMMﬂﬂ132pEMEﬁ»

r};t;;:;ﬁs:.c rae’;;;ﬂ )
BEsANOTENA |
ccee E

Copyright, 1904,
by
Doop, MeAD anp COMPANY.
Al rights reserved.

Dramatic rights reserved by
the author.

Published September, 1904.


http://rucont.ru/efd/95810
http://rucont.ru/efd/95810
http://rucont.ru/efd/95810
http://rucont.ru/efd/95810

DEPEIZIIA_HB_EDBHIALQLC_D.QHHDJZ_BEQCMEJZ&

Chapter

II
I
v

VI
Vi
VIII
IX

XI
XI11
XIII
X1V
p: 4
XVI1
XVII
XVIII

CONTENTS

East of the Setting Sun .
Beverly Calhoun

On the Road from Balak
The Ragged Retinue .

The Inn of the Hawk and Raven .

The Home of the Lion .
Some Facts and Fancies .
Through the Ganlook Gates.
The Redoutable Dangloss
Inside the Castle Walls .

The Royal Coach of Graustark.
In Service .

The Three Princes.

A Visit and Its Consequences
The Testing of Baldos

On the Way to St. Valentine’s.
A Note Translated

Confessions and Concessions .

Page

18
31
42
56
69
84
96

. 108
. 119
. 132
. 144
. 157
. 170
. 181
. 191
. 202


http://rucont.ru/efd/95810
http://rucont.ru/efd/95810
http://rucont.ru/efd/95810
http://rucont.ru/efd/95810

- ~ ~

vi CONTENTS
Chapter rage
XIX The Night Fires. . . . ., . , 211
XX Gossip of Some Consequence . . . 225
XXI The Rose. . . . . . . . . 236
XXII A Proposal . . . . . . . . 249
XXIII A Shot in the Darkness . . . . 262
XXIV Beneath the Ground . . . . . 273
XXV The Valor of the South . . . . 284

XXVI The Degradation of Marlanx. . . 291
XXVII The Prince of Dawsbergen . . . 303

XXVIII A Boy Disappears . . . . . . 316
XXIX The Capture of Gabriel . . . . 328
XXX Inthe Grotto . . . . . . . 334
XXXI Clear Skies . . . . . . . , 847


http://rucont.ru/efd/95810
http://rucont.ru/efd/95810
http://rucont.ru/efd/95810
http://rucont.ru/efd/95810

